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When What

Thu, Aug 21 - Fri, Aug 22, 2025  Arrival of New Undergraduate Students

Sat, Aug 23, 2025  New Student Academic Convocation

Tue, Aug 26, 2025  Mass of the Holy Spirit

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Classes Begin; Add/Drop Continues; Classes follow a 
Wednesday schedule 

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Holiday: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  Classes follow a Monday Schedule

Fri, Sep 5, 2025  Add/Drop ends; Last Day to Drop without the Grade of 
W

Fri, Sep 5, 2025  Last Day for Late Registration

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Mid-semester Holiday

Fri, Oct 17, 2025  Undergraduate First-Year Student Advisory Grades 
and Upperclass Student Deficiency Reports Due in 
Registrar's Office

Fri, Oct 17 - Sun, Oct 19, 2025  Parent & Family Weekend

Thu, Nov 20, 2025  Full Session Classes: Last Day to Withdraw and Last 
Day for Pass/Fail

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Fall Recess Begins

Mon, Dec 1, 2025  Classes Resume

Tue, Dec 9, 2025  Classes End

Wed, Dec 10 - Thu, Dec 11, 2025  Study Days

Fri, Dec 12 - Sat, Dec 20, 2025  Final Examinations

Mon, Dec 22, 2025  Grades Due for Graduating Students

Mon, Dec 29, 2025  Grades Due for Undergraduate Students

Mon, Jan 5, 2026  Grades Due for Graduate Students

Wed, Jan 7, 2026  Classes Begin; Classes follow a Monday schedule 

Fri, Jan 16, 2026  Add/Drop Ends, Last Day to Drop Without the Grade of 
W

Fri, Jan 16, 2026  Last Day for Late Registration

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Holiday: Martin Luther King Day

Mon, Feb 16, 2026  Holiday: President's Day
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Tue, Feb 17, 2026  Classes Follow Monday Schedule

Fri, Feb 27, 2026  Undergraduate First-Year Student Advisory Grades 
and Upperclass Student Deficiency Reports Due in 
Registrar's Office

Sat, Feb 28, 2026  Spring Break Begins

Mon, Mar 9, 2026  Classes Resume

Thu, Apr 2, 2026  Easter Break Begins

Tue, Apr 7, 2026  Classes Resume

Thu, Apr 9, 2026  Full Session Classes: Last Day to Withdraw and Last 
Day for Pass/Fail

Tue, Apr 28, 2026  Classes End

Wed, Apr 29 - Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Study Days

Fri, May 1, 2026  Examinations Begin

Sat, May 9, 2026  Examinations End

Mon, May 11, 2026  Grades Due for Graduating Students

Wed, May 13, 2026  Grades Due for Undergraduate Students

Thu, May 14 - Sun, May 17, 2026  Commencement Weekend

Thu, May 14, 2026  Senior Convocation

Mon, May 18, 2026  Grades Due for Graduate Students
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